
 

 

Class of the 
Creditor 

Name of the 
Creditor 

Amount 
claimed (Rs) 

Claim amount 
provisionally 
admitted (Rs.) 

 
Remarks 

Secured Financial 
Creditor 
relinquished the 
security interests 
u/s 52 of IBC 
2016 

Punjab National 
Bank 

9,12,41,766.35 
Plus interest 
thereon 

9,04,88,542.36 1. Your claim has 
been 
provisionally 
admitted  
pending your 
submission of 
duly Notarised 
current Form-C  
as prescribed by 
IBBI. 
 
2. You have 
already included 
interest while 
calculating your 
claim amount. 
Therefore, no 
further interest is 
admitted. 
 
3. The CIRP cost 
claimed by you 
has not been 
admitted as the 
same will be 
separately 
treated. 

     
 


